MARCA

BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
PEUGEOT
RIEJU
RIEJU
SYM
SYM
SYM

FILTRO ARIA KYMCO SNIPER-HEROISM 50

MODELLO
BT49QT-10
BT49QT-11 Tommy (Retro&#039;)
BT49QT-12C1 Rebel 4T R12
BT49QT-12D1 Hero 4T Ruota 12
BT49QT-12E/1/2/3 Rocky 4T R12
BT49QT-12F1 Tanco 4T R12
BT49QT-2 Big Panther 4T R10
BT49QT-2 Big Panther 4T R12
BT49QT-3
BT49QT-7 A1 Smart Rider 4T
BT49QT-7 Chase (Al)
BT49QT-8
BT50QT-11 4T (GY6139QMB) [139QMB]
BT50QT-3 Speedy
BT50QT-7 4T
BT50QT-9
BT50QT-9 4T Scout (Ruote 10)
BT50QT-9 4T Scout (Ruote 12)
Heroism
Sniper DD
Sniper DT
V-Click 4T (QM50QT-6)
Pasero 4T
Toreo 4T
Jet
Jet Euro X E2 2T
Jet Sport X 2T

CILINDRATA

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

ANNI

2006 - 2008
0000 - 0000
2006 - 2008
2006 - 2008
2006 - 2008
2006 - 2008
2006 - 2007
2006 - 2007
2006 - 2007
2005 - 2007
2005 - 2007
2005 - 2008
2005 - 2007
0000 - 0000
2007 - 2007
2006 - 2008
2006 - 2008
2006 - 2008
1995 - 1997
1994 - 1996
1993 - 1993
2007 - 2012
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2008
1999 - 2002
2003 - 2012
2006 - 2012

1° EQUIP.
172190
172120
172120
172190
172120
172190
172120
172120
172190
172190
172120
172190
172120
172190
172120
172120
172170
172190
no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

RIF. OEM
TA9-0000/780101
TA9-0000/780101
TA9-0000/780101
TA9-0000/780101
TA9-0000/780101
TA9-0000/780101
TA9-0000/780101
TA9-0000/780101
TA9-0000/780101
TA9-0000/780101
TA9-0000/780101
TA9-0000/780101
TA9-0000/780101
TA9-0000/780101
TA9-0000/780101
TA9-0000/780101
TA9-0000/780101
TA9-0000/780101

00166204
00166204
00166204

759273

17205KBN900
17205T5C000

no

17205T5C000




SYM
SYM
SYM
SYM
SYM
SYM
SYM

Jet Sport X SR 2T
Jetd R 2T

Jungle
Mask/MaskE2
Red Deuvil

Super Fancy

Jet

50
50
50
50
50
50
100

2006 - 2013
2011 - 2012
1999 - 2000
2000 - 2004
1999 - 1999
1998 - 2000
1999 - 2000

no
no
no
no
no
no
no

17205T5C000
17205T5C000
17205KBN900
17205T5C000
17205KBN900
17205KBN900
17205KBN900




